

Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd. Room 101, Building 3, No. 12, Binwen Road, XixingStreet,Binjiang district,Hangzhou, Zhejiang,China Telephone +86571-88317620 Telefax +86571-88316350

EMC Certification of Conformity

Certificate No.: RZZS(E) 20190417005-C

The samples of the below product have been found to comply with the essential requirements of the relevant standards.

Product	IP camera
Type Designation/Trademark :	See Annex
Applicant	: Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.
Address	 1-3/F Area A and 2/F Area B, Building 2;1-11/F South Tower, Building 10, 88 Jiangling Road, Xixing Town, Binjiang District, Hangzhou City, P.R.China
Manufacturer's Name	Zhejiang Uniview Technologies Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer's Address	1-3/F Area A and 2/F Area B, Building 2;1-11/F South Tower, Building 10, 88 Jiangling Road, Xixing Town, Binjiang District, Hangzhou City, P.R.China
Measurement Facilities :	Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd.
Relevant Standard(s) /	EMC Directive 2014/30/EU
Specification(S) / Directive(S) :	EN 55032:2015 EN 55024:2010+A1:2015
	EN 55024:2010+A1:2015
	EN 61000-3-2:2014
	EN 61000-3-3:2013
Accreditations	Recognition Number: 645845
	Industry Canada Registration Number: 17179A
	Registration Number. 17179A
Report Number :	RZBG(E) 20190417005-C
Issued Date	April 23, 2019
Approved by(Reviewer)	Bing Cai
Position/Title	Technical Manager
Signature	故告专用章 Bing Cai



Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd. Room 101, Building 3, No. 12, Binwen Road, XixingStreet,Binjiang district,Hangzhou, Zhejiang,China Telephone +86571-88317620 Telefax +86571-88316350

This is an Annex to Test Verification of Conformity with Verification/Report Number(S): RZBG(E)20190417005-C.The issuing office is Hangzhou TDT Technologies Co., Ltd.(Address: Room 101, Building 3, No. 12, Binwen Road, Xixing Street, Binjiang district,Hangzhou,Zhejiang,China)

Model(s) : IPC-B235, IPC-B235-IR, IPC-B235-WH, IPC-B235-FW, IPC-S235, IPC-S235-IR, IPC-S235-WH, IPC-S235-FW, IPC-E235, IPC-E235-IR, IPC-E235-WH, IPC-E235-FW, AFSXJ-NC-C-IPC-B235, AFSXJ-NC-C-IPC-B235-IR, AFSXJ-NC-C-IPC-B235-WH, AFSXJ-NC-C-IPC-B235-FW, IPC-B235-XYZ-ABC,HIC2101ES-xxxxxxIRa-yyyyyyyy-zzz,HIC2101LS-xxxxxxIRayyyyyyy-zzz,HIC2121ES-xxxxxxIRa-yyyyyyyy-zzz,IPC2221ER-yyyyyyyyzzz,IPC2221LR-yyyyyyy-zzz,IPC2222ER-yyyyyyyy-zzz,IPC2222LR-yyyyyyyy-zzz,IPC-B202-IR, IPC2222SRa-xxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2222ERa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2224SRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2324EBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2322EBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2325EBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2328SBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2222EBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2322LBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2324LBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyy-zzz, IPC2325LBRa-xxxxxxx-yyyyyyyyzzz, (a are variables, a can be "0-9,L" or blank, the differences of the Infrared level. x are variables, x can be "0-9", "A-Z","a-z" or blank, the differences of the basic function. y are variables, y can be "0-9", "A-Z","a-z" or blank, the differences of the extended function. z are variables, z can be "0-9", "A-Z", "a-z" or blank, the differences of the Regional. m are variables, m can be "0-9", "A-Z", "a-z" or blank, the differences of the optical zoom. The

NOTE: This Annex is part of the Test Verification of Conformity and should be read in conjunction with it.

differences no impact safety related constructions and EMC. "-" is optional)

This Verification is for the exclusive use of TDT's Client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between TDT and its Client. TDT's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. TDT assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Verification. Only the Client is authorized to copy or distribute this Verification. Any use of the TDT name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by TDT. The observations and test results referenced from this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested. This Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an TDT certification program.

Issued Date

Approved by(Reviewer)

Position/Title

Signature

: <u>April 23, 2019</u>
echnicai Manager
报告专用章 Fing Cai